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201703170000
91230

03/17/2017
03:34:22

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
REBECCA

201706010001
91530

06/01/2017
10:03:43

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
NICOLE L

201707120002
49260

07/12/2017
03:39:58

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING ASHLEY
M

201712150004
47470

12/15/2017
11:59:54

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL MARY


