Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/17/2017 03:34:22	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE REBECCA						
201706010001 91530	06/01/2017 10:03:43	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON NICOLE L						
201707120002 49260	07/12/2017 03:39:58	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING ASHLEY M						
201712150004 47470	12/15/2017 11:59:54	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL MARY						